Position

Marketing Coordinato

Producer/Director, T

Program Manager, Kvc

Rf/Microwave Enginee

Program Manager, Kvc

Producer/Director, T

Traffic Coordinator

Telecommunications E

Senior Producer, Rad

Project Analyst

Senior Accountant

Art Director

Broadcast Operator

Administrative Assis

Development Associat

Telecommunications T

Broadcast Operator

Other Positions Held

Community College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Department

Kvcr - District

Kvcr - District

Kvcr - District

Kvcr - District

Kvcr - District

Kvcr - District

Kvcr - District

Kvcr - District

Kvcr - District

Kvcr - District

Kvcr - District

Kvcr - District

Kvcr - District

Kvcr - District

Kvcr - District

Kvcr - District

Kvcr - District

Total Wages

$76,086

$75.698

$72,668

$66,897

$63,568

$62,816

$61,170

$58,326

$57,678

$57,326

$57,326

$56,036

$54,253

$53,649

$53,469

$53,402

$52,133

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$8,837

$21,048

$21,278

$21,605

$20,516

$21,133

$20,259

$20,672

$7,505

$20,586

$20,586

$12,811

$19,957

$20,158

$20,104

$20,030

$19,834



Producer, Radio

Broadcast Operator

Interim Tribal Liais

General Manager-Kvcr

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Kvcr - District

Kvcr - District

Kvcr - District

Kvcr - District

$48,221

$47,220

$47,106

$25,114

$19,409

$19,196

$3,915

$2,893



