Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Marketing Coordinato		San Bernardino Community College District	Kvcr - District	\$76,086	\$8,837
Producer/Director, T		San Bernardino Community College District	Kvcr - District	\$75,698	\$21,048
Program Manager, Kvc		San Bernardino Community College District	Kvcr - District	\$72,668	\$21,278
Rf/Microwave Enginee		San Bernardino Community College District	Kvcr - District	\$66,897	\$21,605
Program Manager, Kvc		San Bernardino Community College District	Kvcr - District	\$63,568	\$20,516
Producer/Director, T		San Bernardino Community College District	Kvcr - District	\$62,816	\$21,133
Traffic Coordinator		San Bernardino Community College District	Kvcr - District	\$61,170	\$20,259
Telecommunications E		San Bernardino Community College District	Kvcr - District	\$58,326	\$20,672
Senior Producer, Rad		San Bernardino Community College District	Kvcr - District	\$57,678	\$7,505
Project Analyst		San Bernardino Community College District	Kvcr - District	\$57,326	\$20,586
Senior Accountant		San Bernardino Community College District	Kvcr - District	\$57,326	\$20,586
Art Director		San Bernardino Community College District	Kvcr - District	\$56,036	\$12,811
Broadcast Operator		San Bernardino Community College District	Kvcr - District	\$54,253	\$19,957
Administrative Assis		San Bernardino Community College District	Kvcr - District	\$53,649	\$20,158
Development Associat		San Bernardino Community College District	Kvcr - District	\$53,469	\$20,104
Telecommunications T		San Bernardino Community College District	Kvcr - District	\$53,402	\$20,030
Broadcast Operator		San Bernardino Community College District	Kvcr - District	\$52,133	\$19,834

Producer, Radio	San Bernardino Community College District	Kvcr - District	\$48,221	\$19,409
Broadcast Operator	San Bernardino Community College District	Kvcr - District	\$47,220	\$19,196
Interim Tribal Liais	San Bernardino Community College District	Kvcr - District	\$47,106	\$3,915
General Manager-Kvcr	San Bernardino Community College District	Kvcr - District	\$25,114	\$2,893